CA
BL
E
TY
PE
 C
U
R

±2
B
±2
C
±1
D
±1
E
±2
F
±1
G
±1
H
±1
KAT-60/195-100 195 259 100 62 127,5
150 130 40
KAT-80/215-100 215 280 100 82 137,5
KAT-100/235-100 235 299 100 102
147,5
KAT-60/250-60
250 318 60
62
160 150 130 60
KAT-80/250-60 82
KAT-100/250-60 102
KAT-130/250-60 130
KAT-160/250-60 160
KAT-180/250-60 180
KAT-60/250-120
247 318 120
62
160 180 160 60
KAT-80/250-120 82
KAT-100/250-120 102
KAT-130/250-120 130
KAT-160/250-120 160
KAT-180/250-120 180
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
DIMENSIONS
07SPLIT CORE CABLE TYPE
CURRENT TRANSFORMERS